



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC011757252009

+ **W.P.(C) 13785/2009**

NATHU RAM

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ANR

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

%

ORDER
06.08.2026

List on 26.11.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

AUGUST 6, 2026/NR